
LOT 8 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

681-566, DC 877-2085, 881-2301, 

BRUNO-LOPEZ ELIZABETH/BRUNO ESTHER
244 SE PEARL TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07018-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/24/2025 chuck 0.20 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

145,468
452

22,500
168,420
70,186
98,234

HX HB SX 98,234
0

168,420
0

168,420

1488/1300 4/11/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUNO-LOPEZ ELIZABETH

BRUNO-LOPEZ ELIZABE

1212/0679 3/25/2011 WD U I 16 57,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANET MCCONINI

ELIZABETH BRUNO-LOP
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000053525 Roof Replacement 27,101 07/07/2025

2016HX Base Yr

244 SE PEARL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,911 104.5660 117.11 223,797 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1592

BAS 1,592 100 1,592 121,185

FCP 372 25 93 7,079

FEP 216 80 173 13,169

FST 96 55 53 4,035

2,276 1,911 145,468

BAS= W28 S57 FEP= S12 E18 N12 W18$ E25  R3 U3  FCP= S3 E12
N31 W12 S28$ N28 FST= E12N8 W12 S8$ N26$ .

BAS

28

57

25 4.2

28

26

FEP12

18

12

18

FCP

3
12

31

12

28

FST

12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 430.00 UT 1.05 1.05 100 0 0 3 100 452

452

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


